RIVER PLANTATION MUD
SCHEDULE OF RATES AND FEES

IVR Phone (346) 439-7222
Trash Provider: Waste Management (800) 800-5804
Tax Collector: Montgomery Co. (936) 539-7897
RATES
Monthly Rates for Water and Sewer Service: Minimum Monthly Residential Rate
Meter Size Water Water Rate  Sewer  Minimum Total
Supplied Rate
3/4” 3,000 $12.75 $31.00  $43.75
17 3,000 $16.50 $46.00  $62.50
1% 3,000 $21.45 $63.00  $84.45
27 3,000 $26.15 $77.00  $103.15

LSGCD: $0.085 per 1,000 gallons
TCEQ:  0.5% of total water and sewer charges

Water Rates Over Minimum: Residential

Water Rate Per Meter Size & Sewer Rate
1,000 Gallons 3/4” 17 11/2” 27
3,001 - 10,000 $2.85 $39.00 $60.00 $81.00 $99.00
10,001 - 20,000 $3.15 $39.00 $60.00 $81.00 $99.00
20,001 - 30,000 $3.55 $39.00 $60.00 $81.00 $99.00
30,001 - 40,000 $4.00 $39.00 $60.00 $81.00 $99.00
40,001 - 50,000 $4.75 $39.00 $60.00 $81.00 $99.00
50,001 - andup $6.00 $39.00 $60.00 $81.00 $99.00
FEES
New Application:

Owner: $150.00 Deposit (UF)  + $30.00  Transfer fee
Renter:  $250.00 Deposit (UF)  + $30.00  Transfer fee

Penalty: 10% Delinquent amount
Return Check: $25.00 NSF

Delinquent Accounts:
$15.00 Letter fee
$30.00 Door tag
$50.00 Reconnect after cut-off
$100.00 Additional deposit after cut-off

Pulled Meter: $35.00

Meter Re-read Per First meter re-read at no charge to customer; thereafter charged at cost
Customer Request: to customer if initial reading was correct.

Vacation Fee: $50.00 Disconnect
$50.00 Reconnect

YOUR BILL IS DUE ON THE 25™ OF EACH MONTH
RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
DECEMBER 14, 2022

September 6, 2023



